GS9024 GENLINX™
Automatic Cable Equalizer
GS9024 Data Sheet
521-70-10 February 2005 1 of 16
Features
• automatic cable equalization
• fully compatible with SMPTE 259M

8. Package Dimensions
All dimensions in millimeters.
9. Ordering Information
0.49
MAX
4.0
MAX
6.20
MAX
1 7
814
7.62 ±0.05
6  spaces@ 1.27±0.05
0.25
MAX
1.91
MAX
1.27
MAX
0.25
MAX
8.75 MAX
O.56 MAX = === ==
Part Number Package Temperature Pb-Free and Green
GS9024-CKB 14 pin SOIC 0°C to 70°C No
GS9024-CTB 14 pin SOIC Tape 0°C to 70°C No
GS9024-CKBE3 14 pin SOIC 0°C to 70°C Yes
GS9024-CTBE3 14 pin SOIC Tape 0°C to 70°C Yes
CAUTION
ELECTROSTATIC SENSITIVE DEVICES